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Number of awards/medals won by students for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at inter-university/state/national/international 

events (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years (10) 

Department Year 

Name of the 

award/ 

medal 

Team / 

Individual 

Inter-university 

/ State / National 

/ International Name of the event Name of the student/s 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 1st position Individual 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Jashanpreet Kaur 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 

Best 

performer Team Inter-university Moksha 

Vijay, Divyanshi, Ruby, Ankur, Manthan, 

Tanya, Manjot 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 

Best 

performer Team Inter-university Moksha 

Brijesh, tuhin, srishti, bikram, shobna, 

avinash 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 

Best Actress 

Award Team Inter-university Annual Jashanpreet Kaur & Theater Team 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 2nd position Giddha 

5th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

Food Science 

and Technology 2019 2nd position 

Group Dance 

Regional 

5th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

Food Science 

and Technology 2021 1st  position 

Group Dance 

Regional 

6th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

Food Science 

and Technology 2021 1st  position Giddha 

6th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 



Food Science 

and Technology 2021 2nd  position One act play 

6th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

Food Science 

and Technology 
2022 1st  position 

Group Dance 

Regional 

7th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

Food Science 

and Technology 
2022 2nd  position Giddha 

7th Inter Zonal 

Youth Festival 

Inter Zonal Youth 

Festival Simran Sharma 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Science Fair Expo (March 25 , 2022) 

Participants of Science Fair 

M.Sc. 2rdSemesterFood Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Advaitha Sreedharan KV M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

Simran Sidhu RishPal Singh M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

Aashna Mittal Anil Mittal M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

Km Namrata Sharma Arvind Kumar Sharma M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

Manju Rani LakhwinderSingh M.Sc. 2rdSemester Effect of Oxytocin Participation 

Guncha Paliwal Rakesh Paliwal M.Sc. 2rdSemester Azolla and Mobile 

Apiculture 

Participation 

Sandeep Singh Harbans Singh M.Sc. 2rdSemester Effect of Oxytocin Participation 

More Udaykumar Chandrakant Chandrakant Gajanan More M.Sc. 2rdSemester Azolla and Mobile 

Apiculture 

Participation 

Nirmal Singh Naresh kumar M.Sc. 2rdSemester Effect of Oxytocin  

Participation 

Kolluri Sujohn sudhakararao M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

Ramandeep Singh Hardev Singh M.Sc. 2rdSemester Effect of Oxytocin Participation 

Manveer Kaur Sr. Sooba Singh M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 



Mamta  Mr. Tilak Singh M.Sc. 2rdSemester Effect of Oxytocin  

Participation 

Harshit kumar Tripathi A.K.Triapthi M.Sc. 2rdSemester DART ( Detect 

Adulteration with Rapid 

Test) 

Participation 

 

B.Sc. 4thSemester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Kanchan  Jiwankumar B.Sc 4thSemester 1.Food Art 

2.Lycopene Tablet 

Participation 

Ibadat Mandeep Singh  B.Sc 4thSemester Samen Bar Participation 

Prempreet Singh  Gurtej Singh B.Sc 4thSemester 1. Kunefe 

2. Baba Ganoush 

3.Hummus 

Participation 

Uma chourasiya Ramjanam B.Sc 4thSemester 1.Food Art 

2.Lycopene Tablet 

Participation 

Sandeep kaur Kala Singh B.Sc 4thSemester 1. Kunefe 

2. Baba Ganoush 

3.Hummus 

Participation 

Kamalpreetkaur Jagjeet Singh  B.Sc 4thSemester 1. Kunefe 

2. Baba Ganoush 

3.Hummus 

Participation  

Harsimran Singh Raghbeer Singh B.Sc 4thSemester 1. Kunefe 

2. Baba Ganoush 

3.Hummus 

Participation 

IshaDhakad MukeshDhakad B.Sc 4thSemester Samen Bar Participation 

 

 

 

 



Celebration of Nutrition Week (Sept. 1st to 7th 2022) 

Winners and Participants of Nutrition Week 

M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Advaitha Sreedharan KV M.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz, Poster Making Participation 

Simran Sidhu Rishpal Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 2nd 

Aashna Mittal Anil Mittal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 2nd 

Aashna Mittal Anil Mittal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz Competition, Slogan 

Writing, Stage 

Management 

Participation 

Manju Rani Lakhwinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Essay writing 3rd 

Manju Rani Lakhwinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster making, Quiz Participation 

Manpreet kaur  Gurwinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester poster making, Slogan 

writing, Quiz and 

Cooking 

Participation 

Sandeep Singh Harbans Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 2nd 

More Udaykumar Chandrakant Chandrakant Gajanan More M.Sc. 3rd Semester Extempore 1st 

Km Namrata Sharma Arvind Kumar Sharma M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 1st  

Manpreet Kaur Gurwinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 3rd  

Manpreet Kaur Shampal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 1st 

Nirmal Singh  Naresh kumar M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 3rd 

 

Kolluri Sujohn sudhakara rao M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 3rd 

 

Jaspreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 1st  

 

Ramandeep Singh Hardev Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 2nd 

Yadwinder Singh Gurjinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Cooking 2nd 

Mamta Tilak Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Essay writing 1st 

Mamta Tilak Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz Participation 



Shrishty Thakur Ajay Thakur M.Sc. 3rd Semester Extempore 2nd 

Shrishty Thakur Ajay Thakur M.Sc. 3rd Semester Essay writing, Quiz Participation 

Mugdha Mittal Munish Mittal M.Sc. 3rd Semester food stall  

 

2nd 

 

 

B.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Harshpinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Hazel Buller Sukhraj Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Kashish Sawan Paramjeet Kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Anmoldeep Kaur Jaswant Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Mehak Vijay Kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Lovepreet kaur Uttam Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Rajdeep Kaur Sukhmander Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Harkamal Singh  Harminder Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Rupinderjot Singh Gurtej Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Rupinderjot Singh Gurtej Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan  participation 

Raimonjyot Singh Mandeep Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Anmol Singh Nachhattar Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Quiz 3rd 

Anmol Singh Nachhattar Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan, poster 

making 

Participation 

Sukhveer Singh Darshan Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 

Raimonjyot Singh Mandeep Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 

Harshpinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan, Poster 

Making 

Participation 

Anmoldeep Kaur Jaswant Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan, Poster 

Making 

Participation 

Kashish Sawan Paramjeet Kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 

Harkamal Singh  Harminder Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 

Jashandeep Singh Gurpreet Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 

Diya Mirza Jumma Khan B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan Participation 



Rajdeep Kaur Sukhmander Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster, Participation 

Hazel Buller Sukhraj Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster Making, 

Food Stall 

Participation 

Arun Bansal Bharat Bhushan B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster Participation 

Pawandeep  Gurmeet Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster Making Participation 

Shilpi Ashok Kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Krishan Kant Yadav Jai Parkash Yadav B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster Making 3rd  

Vipasha Bhatia Vijay Bhatia B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster Making 3rd  

Karina Deepak kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Poster 

 

Participation 

Karina Deepak kumar B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan 

 

1st 

Rajdeep Kaur Sukhmander Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Slogan 1st  

 

B.Sc. 5th  Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Kanchan  Jiwan kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Extempore  

 

3rd 

 

Kanchan  Jiwan kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making Participation 

Ibadat Mandeep Singh  B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making 

 

1st 

 

Ibadat Mandeep Singh  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 2nd 

Anmol Sharma  Gurlal  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Manpreet ram  Krishan Ram  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Prempreet Singh  Gurtej Singh B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Monika devi Gharsi ram B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 

 

1st 

 

Monika devi Gharsi ram B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making Participation 

Kanchan  Jiwan kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Uma chourasiya  Ramjanam B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 

  

1st 

 



Uma chourasiya  Ramjanam B.Sc 5th Semester Extempore, 

Slogan writing 

Participation 

Sandeep kaur  Kala Singh B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Manpreet Kaur  Bharbhur Singh B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 

 

1st 

 

Manpreet Kaur  Bharbhur Singh B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making Participation 

Vanita rani  Jagdish Chander  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Kunal Sharma  Ramesh Kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 1st  

Isha Dhakad  Mukesh Dhakad  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 

 

2nd 

 

Isha Dhakad  Mukesh Dhakad  B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making Participation 

Vandana  Sanjay Kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Quiz 

 

2nd 

 

Vandana  Sanjay Kumar  B.Sc 5th Semester Slogan writing Participation 

Kamalpreet kaur Jagjeet Singh  B.Sc 5th Semester Poster making  Participation  

 

 

B.Sc. 1st   Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Pooja Kumari Jai Parkash yadav B.Sc. 1st   Semester essay writing 2nd 

Pooja Kumari Jai Parkash yadav B.Sc. 1st   Semester Quiz 2nd 

Pooja Kumari Jai Parkash yadav B.Sc. 1st   Semester Slogan writing, 

Poster making 

Participation 

Navdeep kaur Gurdev Singh B.Sc. 1st   Semester Quiz 2nd 

Sanjana rani Roshan lal B.Sc. 1st   Semester Poster Making Participation 

Simarjeet kaur Sukhmander Singh B.Sc. 1st   Semester Poster Making Participation 

 

B.Sc. 7th   Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 



Nitin  Surinder Kumar B.Sc. 7th   Semester 

 

Quiz 1st  

Gautam Kumar  Ramesh Kumar B.Sc. 7th   Semester Quiz 1st  

Arshdeep Singh  Pal Singh B.Sc. 7th   Semester Quiz 1st  

Ramesh Kumar  Rajinder Kumar B.Sc. 7th   Semester Quiz 1st  

Agurla Srikanth Agurla Rajamallu B.Sc. 7th   Semester Quiz 1st  

Harkirat Singh   Malkiat Singh B.Sc. 7th   Semester Quiz 1st  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Celebration of World Food Day (Oct. 16th  2022) 

Winners and Participants of World Food Day Celebration 

B.Sc. 1st  Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Pooja Kumari Jai Parkash yadav B.Sc 1st Semester Food Stall Participation 

Navdeep Kaur Gurdev Singh B.Sc 1st Semester Food Stall Participation 

Muskan Sharma Durga Das B.Sc 1st Semester Food Stall Participation 

Simarjeet kaur Sukhmander Singh B.Sc 1st Semester Food Stall Participation 

 

B.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Harshpinder kaur 

 

Kuldeep Singh B.Sc 3rd 

 Semester 

 

Food Stall 

 

Unique Selling Product 

Anmoldeep kaur  Jaswant Singh 

B.Sc 3rd  

Semester 

Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Kashish  Paramjit kumar B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Rajdeep kaur Sukhmandar Singh B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Karina Deepak kumar B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Neha Dharamveer B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Hazel bhuller Sukhraj Singh B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Shilpi gautam Ashok Kumar  B.Sc 3rd Semester Food Stall 2nd  

 

B.Sc. 5th   Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Harsimran singh Raghbeer singh chawla  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Ibadat Mandeep Singh  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Isha Dhakad Mukesh Dhakad  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 



Vandana Sanjay Kumar  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Sandeep kaur Kala singh B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Prempreet Singh Gurtej singh  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Unique Selling Product 

Kunal Sharma Ramesh Kumar  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Manpreet Kaur Bharbhur singh  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Gaganjot singh Pritam Singh  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Bobby singh Angrej singh  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Vanita rani Jagdish Chander  B.Sc 5th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

 

B.Sc. 7th   Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Rachandeep Kaur Gurjeet Singh B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Jasmeet Kaur  Harnek Singh B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Agurla Srikanth Agurla Rajamallu  B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Navneeta Deogharia Abhijeet Deogharia B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall 2nd  

Nanhi Priya C. S Mishra B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Harsh Priyadarshi Kamlesh Kumar B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall 2nd  

Ramandeep Kaur Gurjant Singh B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

Parmdeep Kaur Gurtej Singh B.Sc 7th  Semester Food Stall Participation 

 

M.Sc. 1st    Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Amandeep kaur Gamdoor Singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Ankita Singh Yadav Rajesh Kumar Yadav M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 1st 

 

Anmolpreet Kaur Sukhmander Singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Arshdeep Singh Mehar Singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Kale Dattatray Tanaji Kale Tanaji M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Khushneer Kaur Naib Singh Brar M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 1st 



 

Meetali Avtar singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Navneet Kaur Paramjeet Singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 3rd  

Nikita Sharma Jay Krishan sharma M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Parvesh Sahni Bharat bhushan M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 1st  

Ramanjot kaur Harmander singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 1st  

Sarabjit Singh Dalbir singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Simran Sharma Vasdev M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall Participation 

Harmanjot Singh Jaswinder Singh M.Sc 1st   Semester Food Stall 1st 

 

 

M.Sc. 3rd    Semester Food Science & Technology 

Name of Student Father Name Class Event Position 

Advaitha Sreedharan KV M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Simran Sidhu Rishpal Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Aashna Mittal Anil Mittal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Manju Rani Lakhwinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Sandeep Singh Harbans Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

More Udaykumar Chandrakant Chandrakant Gajanan More M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Km Namrata Sharma Arvind Kumar Sharma M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 2nd 

 

Manpreet Kaur Shampal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Nirmal Singh  Naresh kumar M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Kolluri Sujohn sudhakara rao M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Jaspreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Ramandeep Singh Hardev Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Yadwinder Singh Gurjinder Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 



 

Mugdha Mittal Munish Mittal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Guncha paliwal Rakesh paliwal M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Kashish singla Ramesh singla M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 2nd 

 

Harshit Kumar Tripathi A.K. Tripathi M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 2nd 

 

Manveer kaur Sooba singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall 3rd 

 

Ramneek Kaur Jaspreet Singh B.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

Mamta  Tilak Singh M.Sc. 3rd Semester Food Stall Participation 

 


